
Al2-Lancaater Farming, Saturday, December 19, 1998

Phila.
Fruit Market

PHILADELPHIA Terminal
Prices as of 16-DEC-98

Clementine 75s 17.00-19.0082s 19.0098s
18.00 —ORANGES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA Navel 56s 25.00-26.00
frqual 18.0072 s 16.00-18.00 mostly 17.00
some 19.00fr qual 15.00 88s 13.00-16.00
fr qual 1250-13.00 113 s 11.00-13.00
mostly 12.00 fr qua! 11.00 4/5 buctns FL
Navel 40s 1250-13.00 48s 12.00-13.00
some 950 S6s 12.00-13.00some 950 64s
12.00- some 950 80s 10.50-1150
some 9.50 100 s 9.50 Hamlins 80s 1150
100 s 10.0011.00 mostly 10.50some 9.00
125 s 7509.00 Pineapple 56s 9.501050
64s 9.50-10.50 80s 10.5012.00
TANGELOS: 4/5 buctns FL Orlando 80s
9501150100 s 950115012557.008.00
—TANGERINES: MARKET STEADY
4/5 buctns FL Sunburst 80s 22.00 fr cond
14.00- mos 14.00-15.00 100s
20.0021.00 fr cond 14.00-18.00 mos
14.00- 120 s 14.0016.00 mostly
15.00fr cond 7.008.00 150 s 12.0014.00

mostly 12.0013.00 fr cond 7.0010.00
180 s 8.0010.00 1/2 cuts w/ stems/leaves
AZ Fairchild Ige 10.00-11.00
TEMPLES: OFFERINGS NONE

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT fits 12 1/2-pt cups with lids
CLmed 12.0016.00—CRANBERRIES:
ctns 24 12-oz flmbgs MA Late Howe35.00
—MISC BERRIES: OFFERINGS LIGHT

Provided by: Fruit end Vegetable
Market News, Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

Cloudy 37-50 NA—FVOIO
CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:

MARKET ABOUT STEADY 4/5 buctns
FL IndianRiver Red 18s 13.0023 s 13.00fr
cond 5.00-8.00 27s 11.00-13.00 fr oond
5.00- 32s 11.00 36s 9.00-10.00 40s
9.00 48s 7.50-9.00 56s 6.00-7.00 some
4.00 —LEMONS: MARKET STEADY
ctns AZ 95540.00frqual 21.00 115 s 36.00
fr qual 18.00 140 s 16.00- 17.50 fr qual
13.00- 165 s 12.00-15.00 fr qual
12.00 200 s 12.00 LIMES: MARKET
STEADY 10lb ctns MX 42s 5.25-5.5048s
4.50-550 mostly S.OO-550 54s 4.00-550
mostly 450-5.00 63s 4.00-5.50 mostly
450 40 lbctns MX 150 s 10.00-13.00 175s
12.00 —MISC CITRUS: MARKET
STEADY 25 kg cits SP BOAT Clemen-
tine 24s 5.25-6.00 mostly 5.50 28s
5.25-550 mostly 550 32s 5.00-550 most-
ly 550 40s 450-5.00 10kg cits SP BOAT

Not Just
Another Belt!

SUPER HC® AND SUPER
HC® MOLDED NOTCH
BELTS are designed for use
where conventional V-Belt
drives are impractical, where
space, weight or sheave
limitations are present and
where increased horsepower
capacity and higher speeds are
required.

FEATI WES;

~"lzr—

• Gates "Curves"
Concave sides, Radius Relief and Arched
Top combine to minimize wear and assure
proper support and strength

• Full Oil & Heat Resistance
Special material used throughout the belt
provides resistance and also helps resist
ozone, sunlight, weather and aging

• Tough Tensile Members for Extra Strength
Superior resistance to fatigue and shock
loads Special bonding material
sunoundingtensile membeis provides
long service without separation

• Molded Notches Reduce Bending Stress
Notches are precision engineered for
uniform distribution of stresses Also
dissipate the heat of rapid flexing

• Bandless, Precision Machined Edge for
Even Wedging Action
Piecisely machined to exact dimensions for
uniform fit and reduction of belt slippage

The world’s most trusted name
in belts and hose.

DEALER IN IUIRIE
Join the leading team in belt marketing today We are looking for
dealers to market this competitive quality belt in new locations
Call Jay Laughman to discuss several dealership options

Beilert draulics
440 Concrete Ave • LSO/a PA 17540 • 71785G-4878 • Fax 717 858-4BBS

flu 12 1/2-ptbku with lids CL Blackber-
ties 16.00-18.00OUBlackbeiries 12.00
RASPBERRIES: MARKET LOWER flu
12 1/2-pt bkts with Hds CL Red
12.00- some 16.00
STRAWBERRIES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY flu 12 1-pt bku FL sml-med
10.00- some 9.00

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET LOWER 1/2 ctns/crts GU 12s
14.00- 15.00 mostly 14.00 15s 16.00-18.00
18s 16.00-18.00 MX 9s 14.00 12s

15.00- mostly 15.00 15s 18.00 23s
12.00 HONEYDEWS: MARKET
STEADY 2/3 etns MX 5s 21.00 6s 21.00
9s 9.00-10.00 —MISC MELONS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —WATERMELONS: MARKET
STEADY ctns per cln FL Sangria 3s
16.00- Red Seedless 4s 20.00-22.00
MX Sangria 3s 18.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET STEADY ctns trypk CA U.S.
ExFcy Granny Smith 80s 16.0088s 16.00
100 s 15.00 113 s 14.00 WA WAExFcyRed
Delicious 64s 11JO 72s 11 JO preferred
labels 15.00-19.00 80s 11 JO preferred
labels 15.00-19.00 88s 11JO preferred
labels 15.00-19.00 100 s 11.50 preferred
labels 15.00-18.00 113 s 11JO one label
15.00 125 s 12J0 one label 15.00Golden
Delicious 80s I7JO 88s 17.50 one label
19.00 100 s 15JO one label 18.00 113s
14.50 U.S. ExFcy Golden Delicious 80s
15.50 88s 15.50 100 s 14JO 113 s 13.50

WAFcy Red Delicious 64s 10.00 72s 10.00
80s 10.Q0 88s 10.00 100 s 10.00113 s 10.00
125 s 10.00 Golden Delicious 88s fr cond
9.00 ctns 12 3-lb flmbgs CA U.S. ExFcy
Granny Smith 2 1/2“ min 13.00

APRICOTS: ctns 2 lyr trypk CL BOAT
Katy 108 s 12.00 —AVOCADOS: ctns 2
lyr MX Hass 60s 28.00 —BANANAS:
MARKET STEADY 40 lb ctns IMPORT
10.50fair qual 8.00-9.00 sml 8.00 40 lb

ctns bagged IMPORT 10JO ctns institu-
tional pk IMPORT petite 13.00
CHERRIES: 11 lb ctns CLBing 10row sz
& Igr 30.00 jbo 32.00 xlge sz 30.00 Ige sz
27.00- —FRUITS OTHER: ctns 1 lyr
CA Apple Pears Hosui 13s 12.00-13.00
Sergyaku 15s 14.50—GRAPES: MARK-
ET STEADY 21 lb lugs CA Red Globe Ige
18.00 19 lb lugs bgd CA Ruby Red Seed-

less med 11.00-13.00 mostly 12.00 one
label 18.00ordcond 4.00-5.00 Ribjers med
otd cond 5.00-6.00 Black Seedless med-
Ige otd cond 5.00 Emperor med otd cond
3.00- Crimson Seedless med-lge 20.00
fr cond 8.00-9.00 med 15.0016 lb tugs bgd
CARuby Seedless med-lge 16.00-17.0016
lb bigs wtpd CA Thompson Seedless med-
lge 26.00 —KIWIFRUIT: MARKET
STEADY flu 1 lyr CA 36s 7.00 39s
6.00- ctns 22 lb Ise IT 30 sz
14.00- 33 sz 14.00-15.00 36 sz
14.00- 39 sz 14.00-15.00
MANGOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY flu 1 lyr BR TommyAtkins 12s
otd cond 3.00-5.00 HT Ftandne 9s 11JO
10s 11JO —NECTARINES: OFFER-

INGS LIGHT ctns 2 lyr trypk CL BOAT
Mayglo 60 series 21.00—PAPAYA: 101b
ctns CR 8s 9.00-10.00 mostly 10.00 10s
9.00- mostly 10.00 —PEACHES:
OFFERINGS LIGHT ctns 2 lyr trypk CL
Rich May 60s 11.00-12.00occ 10.00 --

PEARS: MARKET STEADY 4/5 buctns
wtpd ORU.S. One D’Anjou 70s 18JO80s
18JO 90s 18JO 100 s 18.00 110 s 17JO

120 c li
22.00 80s 22.00-24.00 90s 22.00-24.00
100 s 20.00-22.00 UOs 16.00 120s
16.00- 135 s 15.50 WA U.S. One

D'Anjou 80s 22.00 90s 22.00 100 s 18.00
110 s 17.00 —PERSIMMONS: ctns 1 lyr
CA Fuyu 15s 9.00 Hachlya 15s 9.00 20s
8.002 Is 6.00-7.00IS Sharon 16s5.75-6.00
occ 5.50 —PINEAPPLES: MARKET
STEADY ctns I lyr CR golden ripe 5s
15.00- 6s 15.00-16.00 HI AIR 6s
12.00- mostly 12.50 ctns 2 lyr CR
10s 14.00 12s 14.00 14s 14.00

PLANTAINS: MARKET STEADY 50 lb
ctns CB Yellow 15.00 EC Green 14.00
PLUMS: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE —POMEGRANATES;
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE

New Holland Horses
New Holland Sale* Stables

New Holland, PA
Monday, Dec. 14, 1998

Report Supplied By Auction
178 HEAD. MARKET STEADY.

DRIVING HORSES 510.00-900.00.
RIDING HORSES 350.00-975.00.1 AT

1500.00.
REGISTERED RIDING

710.00-
PONIES 135.00-400.00
LARGE PONIES 425.00485.00, 1 AT

65000.
COLTS 135.00375.00
KILLERS. HEAVYWEIGHTS

675.00- LIGHTWEIGHTS
360.00-

Concrete Slatted
Free Stall Barns

The concrete slat with your animals comfort m mind. A large percentage
ofopenings keep animals clean & dry.

Other Products
• Concrete Post & Beams
• Concrete Gutters

• H & J Bunks
• Hog & Cattle Slats
• Bunker Silos

Give us a callfor more information on hog, beef, dairy and heifer barns.

Keystoneconcrete
PRODUCTS

INC

477 EAST FARMERSVILLE RD. .

NEW HOLLAND, PA 17557 Awaffle slatA
(717) 355-2361 Visual

HAY, STRAW
& GRAIN

SALE
Every Thursday

at 12 NOON
Vintage Sales
Stables, Inc.

(Rt. 30,10 miles east
of Lancaster

in Paradise, PA)
For info.
(717)442-4181 bus.
(610) 458-8518 home


